3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2021-04-17
05:23:06

2 2021-04-16
11:27:54

3 2021-04-09
22:17:43

BITCOIN
3LuX8mMiZfb9yiR9iUVGzdvébmWfoBnju8

0.03682820 BTC &
2,319.53 USD

0.03682820 BTC &
2,319.53 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

Oe8ad4a36edala8c20377ad - 0.00214286 BTC &

371a0b70eb2bf7d4acOead 130.47 USD

3f0bbel68a96528e4cad

6cecOQdb62afbcla78ddh9S + 0.00214286 BTC&

903a0e77244dbleSalel%e 131.43 USD
af0b18142ba3dSb0c845

4c72ad8939b3c1fd77648a - 0.00221311 BTC&
42ba2d263d83f8afd9cf0? 132.27 USD
ed862d6e2c55505hai32f

1/5


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3LuX8mMiZfb9yiR9iUVGzdv6bmWfoBnju8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0e8ad436eda0a8c20377ad371a0b70eb2bf7d4ac0ead3f0bbe168a96528e4cad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0e8ad436eda0a8c20377ad371a0b70eb2bf7d4ac0ead3f0bbe168a96528e4cad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0e8ad436eda0a8c20377ad371a0b70eb2bf7d4ac0ead3f0bbe168a96528e4cad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6cec0d662afbc1a78ddb95903a0e77244db1e5a1e09eaf0b18142ba3d5b0c845
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6cec0d662afbc1a78ddb95903a0e77244db1e5a1e09eaf0b18142ba3d5b0c845
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6cec0d662afbc1a78ddb95903a0e77244db1e5a1e09eaf0b18142ba3d5b0c845
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4c72ad8939b3c1fd77648a42ba2d263d83f8afd9cf09ed862d6e2c55505ba32f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4c72ad8939b3c1fd77648a42ba2d263d83f8afd9cf09ed862d6e2c55505ba32f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4c72ad8939b3c1fd77648a42ba2d263d83f8afd9cf09ed862d6e2c55505ba32f

10

11

12

Date & time

2021-04-09
18:12:03

2021-04-03
22:14:36

2021-04-03
14:20:37

2021-03-26
21:43:56

2021-03-26
15:29:39

2021-03-19
12:49:27

2021-03-19
09:38:06

2021-03-12
18:54:32

2021-03-12
14:42:52

Transaction Id

57d7a3c563c2e367a82ecd

33c45df42f1af01cd8504b

26f4dcOceB524e3d0eS5S5

0d2ca4bfdbéb40a4s7c93dad

28d92c85d70ce31f457704

473al187fae7e7fd82225

8f0e4lae40aaldae85%9ald

d240908a2979952f710946

£276c177281e90820923

c82bde7fecl2f24d4fé68cc

3e854ea2eb6e4570at8f26¢

74337265al17f0a2ecddO

9a85cl1eb3a50268ef8bbea

ba5431f07882a%9b49fcBb0

51aaalff2b6521d062e9

7800fcel5522h3e23fc2e8

39e72fcch85ed322186%4a

55a5c0hb24335bde2fb%a

fe24t325a36hb8126fas346

2ch45b77d1bcdSblelebl5

406ff941368c9ce82abd

c4ef6802c57744b175efe?

bdbbfa354f07c7echfbbS7

40235573d9e5bh82262a

17f2ce24d210735d0bf315

c82404aa2at43beeafechS

e190c87d5a4ae0175dbb

Amount

+ 0.00221311

132.27 USD

0.00221311
128.80 USD

0.00221311
128.80 USD

0.00245455
137.00 USD

0.00245455
137.00 USD

0.00225000
130.73 USD

0.00225000
130.56 USD

0.00236842
144.91 USD

0.00236842
144.91 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

2/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/57d7a3c563c2e367a82ecd33c45df42f1af01cd8504b26f4dc0ce0524e3d0e55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/57d7a3c563c2e367a82ecd33c45df42f1af01cd8504b26f4dc0ce0524e3d0e55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/57d7a3c563c2e367a82ecd33c45df42f1af01cd8504b26f4dc0ce0524e3d0e55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d2ca4bfd6b40a47c93d4d28d92c85d70ce31f457704473a187fae7e7fd82225
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d2ca4bfd6b40a47c93d4d28d92c85d70ce31f457704473a187fae7e7fd82225
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d2ca4bfd6b40a47c93d4d28d92c85d70ce31f457704473a187fae7e7fd82225
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8f0e41ae40aa1dae859a1dd24090aa2979952f710946f276c177281e90820923
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8f0e41ae40aa1dae859a1dd24090aa2979952f710946f276c177281e90820923
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8f0e41ae40aa1dae859a1dd24090aa2979952f710946f276c177281e90820923
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c82bde7fec12f24d4f68cc3e854ea2e6e4570af8f26c74337265a17f0a2ecdd0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c82bde7fec12f24d4f68cc3e854ea2e6e4570af8f26c74337265a17f0a2ecdd0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c82bde7fec12f24d4f68cc3e854ea2e6e4570af8f26c74337265a17f0a2ecdd0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9a85c1e63a50268ef8bbeaba5431f07882a9b49fc0b051aaa0ff2b6521d062e9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9a85c1e63a50268ef8bbeaba5431f07882a9b49fc0b051aaa0ff2b6521d062e9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9a85c1e63a50268ef8bbeaba5431f07882a9b49fc0b051aaa0ff2b6521d062e9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7800fce15522b3e23fc2e839e72fccb85ed32218694a55a5c0b24335bde2fb9a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7800fce15522b3e23fc2e839e72fccb85ed32218694a55a5c0b24335bde2fb9a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7800fce15522b3e23fc2e839e72fccb85ed32218694a55a5c0b24335bde2fb9a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fe24f325a36b8126fa53462cb45b77d1bcd5b1e1eb15406ff941368c9ce82abd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fe24f325a36b8126fa53462cb45b77d1bcd5b1e1eb15406ff941368c9ce82abd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fe24f325a36b8126fa53462cb45b77d1bcd5b1e1eb15406ff941368c9ce82abd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c4ef6802c57744b175efe2bdbbfa354f07c7ecbfbb5740235573d9e5bb82262a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c4ef6802c57744b175efe2bdbbfa354f07c7ecbfbb5740235573d9e5bb82262a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c4ef6802c57744b175efe2bdbbfa354f07c7ecbfbb5740235573d9e5bb82262a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/17f2ce24d210735d0bf315c82404aa2af43beea9ecb5e190c87d5a4ae0175dbb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/17f2ce24d210735d0bf315c82404aa2af43beea9ecb5e190c87d5a4ae0175dbb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/17f2ce24d210735d0bf315c82404aa2af43beea9ecb5e190c87d5a4ae0175dbb

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2021-03-06
00:59:14

2021-03-05
15:17:02

2021-02-27
00:10:23

2021-02-26
16:23:20

2021-02-23
20:40:06

2021-02-23
20:32:41

2021-02-20
11:12:48

2021-02-19
21:09:23

2021-02-13
10:25:35

Transaction Id

0097951ce2c361fccec576e

627dd70ac4at8a?5c9cBab

480cf145e066f25a8164

e8c85637e0457d272b3178

7f7a7fa07d5378757d2458

22191c33aab9e48bdf7c

494861de91f37878605838

0d2cdal8ab08dc804ebacc?

ac9bdfc02dfS5eb145d11

86e9d377b23997c75bc4ch

ac23344ddbd0abc6982602

96d9e13310a2fe%eldch

00021f99de@aBl8dda2ea56

55a6cbba5ebaad86a7dd84

d49d997db1daB3%9e48ed

42552124679babcbeb377d

clcbh67e82f95aab6b0ab4bb

64d0071a128a58ec80f7

fb2d21dcedabe344af2fc9

705615759e€979a66507975

65dae50323c6h47323bf

4394666elcl0ec474e09c3

cb486b1f5d500d448cc4b8

a8ed37bdd3d49f087078

c60086ff86060d9553f163

919204c7bt598d0346bb4c

ea7f4ef9cb32a356384¢

Amount

0.00270000
131.98 USD

0.00270000
131.98 USD

0.00162000
74.69 USD

0.00162000
74.69 USD

0.00112500
55.88 USD

0.00112500
55.88 USD

0.00253283
141.43 USD

0.00253283
141.43 USD

0.00278351
131.25 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0097951ce2c361fccc576e627dd70ac4af8a95c9c0ab480cf145e066f25a8164
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0097951ce2c361fccc576e627dd70ac4af8a95c9c0ab480cf145e066f25a8164
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0097951ce2c361fccc576e627dd70ac4af8a95c9c0ab480cf145e066f25a8164
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8c85637e0457d272b31787f7a7fa07d5378757d245822191c33aab9e48bdf7c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8c85637e0457d272b31787f7a7fa07d5378757d245822191c33aab9e48bdf7c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8c85637e0457d272b31787f7a7fa07d5378757d245822191c33aab9e48bdf7c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/494861de91f378786058380d2cda18a08dc804ebacc2ac9bdfc02df5e6145d11
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/494861de91f378786058380d2cda18a08dc804ebacc2ac9bdfc02df5e6145d11
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/494861de91f378786058380d2cda18a08dc804ebacc2ac9bdfc02df5e6145d11
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86e9d377b23997c75bc4c6ac23344ddbd0abc698260296d9e13310a2fe9e0dcb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86e9d377b23997c75bc4c6ac23344ddbd0abc698260296d9e13310a2fe9e0dcb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86e9d377b23997c75bc4c6ac23344ddbd0abc698260296d9e13310a2fe9e0dcb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/00021f99de0a08dda2ea5655a6cb6a5e6aad86a7dd84d49d997db1da039e48ed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/00021f99de0a08dda2ea5655a6cb6a5e6aad86a7dd84d49d997db1da039e48ed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/00021f99de0a08dda2ea5655a6cb6a5e6aad86a7dd84d49d997db1da039e48ed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/42552124679ba6cbeb377dc1cb67e82f95aa6b0ab46b64d0071a128a58ec80f7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/42552124679ba6cbeb377dc1cb67e82f95aa6b0ab46b64d0071a128a58ec80f7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/42552124679ba6cbeb377dc1cb67e82f95aa6b0ab46b64d0071a128a58ec80f7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fb2d21dceda6e344af2fc9705615759e979a6650797565dae50323c6b47323bf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fb2d21dceda6e344af2fc9705615759e979a6650797565dae50323c6b47323bf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fb2d21dceda6e344af2fc9705615759e979a6650797565dae50323c6b47323bf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4394666e1c10ec474e09c3cb486b1f5d500d448cc4b8a8ed37bdd3d49f087078
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4394666e1c10ec474e09c3cb486b1f5d500d448cc4b8a8ed37bdd3d49f087078
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4394666e1c10ec474e09c3cb486b1f5d500d448cc4b8a8ed37bdd3d49f087078
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c60086ff86060d9553f163919204c7bf598d0346bb4cea7f4ef9cb32a356384e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c60086ff86060d9553f163919204c7bf598d0346bb4cea7f4ef9cb32a356384e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c60086ff86060d9553f163919204c7bf598d0346bb4cea7f4ef9cb32a356384e

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2021-02-12
14:59:51

2021-02-05
14:09:22

2021-02-05
13:42:44

2021-02-03
15:54:21

2021-02-03
14:41:08

2021-02-02
04:19:47

2021-02-01
10:04:46

2021-01-28
07:52:28

2021-01-28
07:41:35

Transaction Id

92984ef17962a91e19c689

701be4b001aBlccbh2d7b2d

6540735afda2afeab33s

7dcdab635ce8e87c4131d?

d2899443a3798fb7109776

f26fd626412e5a5fda%0

2a85e7f75cebbhb6d4ad2ch8

40c93185a52b2fal183306d

55ebc4aef7%ecBcl39a7

£29482bebdf5df7692fc48

8f560594deb6ff41793c48b

echebf7d5ffd3a82421e

3ee4d8h9b2271035475274

feb5e017f42e8ddes567dd2

0a11155124b5ffb5fd89

c85aed2068ha5ebhe3436ef

a49feb62c3b71cd18d63f51

2b7b9b4edcaslfdé3Sfa

eb9752af87049ca8162515

03a13623de844e9d61130d

822785d4439faa314403

b308cc?f5c9bas338e483e

21640ca%e91bd2bdc4cfea

05362aal1l1c79c7707elf

fbc9e4832624e37c1c368a

ac29977942ect34b845c4e

922184b37c4fbdeel022

Amount

+ 0.00278351

131.25 USD

0.00142105
55.68 USD

0.00142105
55.68 USD

0.00145946
53.90 USD

0.00145946
53.90 USD

0.00231429
82.07 USD

0.00231429
77.58 USD

0.00083851
27.97 USD

0.00083851
27.97 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/92984ef17962a91e19c689701be4b001a01ccb2d7b2d6540735afda2afea6333
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/92984ef17962a91e19c689701be4b001a01ccb2d7b2d6540735afda2afea6333
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/92984ef17962a91e19c689701be4b001a01ccb2d7b2d6540735afda2afea6333
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7dcdab635ce8e87c413fd9d2899443a3798fb7109776f26fd626412e5a5fda90
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7dcdab635ce8e87c413fd9d2899443a3798fb7109776f26fd626412e5a5fda90
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7dcdab635ce8e87c413fd9d2899443a3798fb7109776f26fd626412e5a5fda90
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2a85e7f75cebb6d4ad2cb840c93185a52b2fa183306d55ebc4aef79ec0c139a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2a85e7f75cebb6d4ad2cb840c93185a52b2fa183306d55ebc4aef79ec0c139a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2a85e7f75cebb6d4ad2cb840c93185a52b2fa183306d55ebc4aef79ec0c139a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f29482be6df5df7692fc488f560594de6ff41793c48becbebf7d5ffd3a82421e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f29482be6df5df7692fc488f560594de6ff41793c48becbebf7d5ffd3a82421e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f29482be6df5df7692fc488f560594de6ff41793c48becbebf7d5ffd3a82421e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3ee4d8b9b2271035475274feb5e017f42e8dde567dd20a11155124b5ffb5fd89
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3ee4d8b9b2271035475274feb5e017f42e8dde567dd20a11155124b5ffb5fd89
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3ee4d8b9b2271035475274feb5e017f42e8dde567dd20a11155124b5ffb5fd89
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c85aed2068ba5ebe3436efa49fe62c3b71cd18d63f512b7b9b4e3ca41fd635fa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c85aed2068ba5ebe3436efa49fe62c3b71cd18d63f512b7b9b4e3ca41fd635fa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c85aed2068ba5ebe3436efa49fe62c3b71cd18d63f512b7b9b4e3ca41fd635fa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb9752af87049ca816251503a13623de844e9d61130d822785d4439faa314403
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb9752af87049ca816251503a13623de844e9d61130d822785d4439faa314403
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb9752af87049ca816251503a13623de844e9d61130d822785d4439faa314403
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b308cc9f5c9ba4338e483e21640ca9e91bd2bdc4cfea05362aa11c79c7707e1f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b308cc9f5c9ba4338e483e21640ca9e91bd2bdc4cfea05362aa11c79c7707e1f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b308cc9f5c9ba4338e483e21640ca9e91bd2bdc4cfea05362aa11c79c7707e1f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fbc9e4832624e37c1c368aac29977942ecf34b845c4e922184b37c4fbdee1022
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fbc9e4832624e37c1c368aac29977942ecf34b845c4e922184b37c4fbdee1022
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fbc9e4832624e37c1c368aac29977942ecf34b845c4e922184b37c4fbdee1022

31

32

33

34

35

36

Date & time

2021-01-26
08:25:05

2021-01-26
08:12:03

2021-01-22
21:38:52

2021-01-22
14:32:46

2021-01-18
14:46:48

2021-01-18
14:33:53

Transaction Id

92135ea37c0df3b25eb356

0929e7c1069122cb6dbbbda

4a204ed7b52Ff774662cC

4a42423238feha87f42744

ff5ca8f95ec7f3ch06d422

6277d97b6300aefdcddé

ecae84fta24985f4f45b21b

d96619eacfah8f6cOffceb

c81cd61db5414fa585c2

ae43c2c6f1518121226625

a0967983ea958626ch7d70

f3a61cf18d7d618a676c

613133a62a3dee022c22dd

c870ce28b36f83be9bb9f?2

elbabebc2364FT2a27543

4580773b5f4eel32d31e92

fdf6b2437ef8bh3eBbb6b72d

laeB4152eab73bfdf84e

Amount

0.00168750
94.78 USD

0.00168750
54.78 USD

0.00327273
104.98 USD

0.00327273
104.98 USD

0.00143127
51.37 USD

0.00143127
51.37 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

5/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/92135ea37c0df3b25eb3560929e7c1069122c6db6bda4a204ed7b52ff774662c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/92135ea37c0df3b25eb3560929e7c1069122c6db6bda4a204ed7b52ff774662c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/92135ea37c0df3b25eb3560929e7c1069122c6db6bda4a204ed7b52ff774662c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a42423238feba87f42744ff5ca8f95ec7f3cb06d4226277d97b6300aefdcdd6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a42423238feba87f42744ff5ca8f95ec7f3cb06d4226277d97b6300aefdcdd6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a42423238feba87f42744ff5ca8f95ec7f3cb06d4226277d97b6300aefdcdd6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ecae84fa24985f4f45b21bd96619eacfab8f6c0ffcebc81cd61db5414fa585c2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ecae84fa24985f4f45b21bd96619eacfab8f6c0ffcebc81cd61db5414fa585c2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ecae84fa24985f4f45b21bd96619eacfab8f6c0ffcebc81cd61db5414fa585c2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae43c2c6f15f8121226625a0967983ea958626cb7d70f3a61cf18d7d618a676c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae43c2c6f15f8121226625a0967983ea958626cb7d70f3a61cf18d7d618a676c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae43c2c6f15f8121226625a0967983ea958626cb7d70f3a61cf18d7d618a676c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/613133a62a3dee022c22ddc870ce28b36f83be9bb9f2e16a4e6c2364f2a27543
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/613133a62a3dee022c22ddc870ce28b36f83be9bb9f2e16a4e6c2364f2a27543
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/613133a62a3dee022c22ddc870ce28b36f83be9bb9f2e16a4e6c2364f2a27543
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4580773b5f4ee132d31e92fdf6b2437ef8b3e0b6b72d1ae04152ea673bfdf84e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4580773b5f4ee132d31e92fdf6b2437ef8b3e0b6b72d1ae04152ea673bfdf84e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4580773b5f4ee132d31e92fdf6b2437ef8b3e0b6b72d1ae04152ea673bfdf84e

